
  JJ BROWN MEMORIAL RALLY

Sponsored by Pantglas Motor Repairs
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey MC - 18th/19th January 2025

OVERALL RESULTS

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

3 Arwel Hughes Jones Dylan John Williams Ford Escort M 2:34 1

2 George Williams Cadog Davies Ford Escort M 3:17 2 1 0:43 0:43

1 Kevin Kerr Huw Manion Ford Escort M 4:34 3 2 2:00 1:17

23 Gareth Jones Ryan Griffiths Ford Escort E 5:32 4 1 2:58 0:58

24 Dewi Jones Iwan Jones Mazda MX5 E 5:40 5 2 3:06 0:08

34 Tomos Parry Ashley Issac Peugeot 106 GTi E 7:04 6 3 4:30 1:24

39 Arwyn Williams Llifon Williams Toyota Corolla S 7:22 7 1 4:48 0:18

15 Gethin Eifion Jones Deio Rhys Jones Mazda MX5 M 7:50 8 3 5:16 0:28

11 Dewi Williams Moi Williams Toyota Corolla M 8:14 9 4 5:40 0:24

51 Gerallt Williams Osian Richards Ford Escort E 10:32 10 4 7:58 2:18

38 Tomos Roberts Rhys Williams Peugeot 206 GTi E 10:35 11 5 8:01 0:03

17 Danny Cowell Paul Holmberg Subaru Impreza 555 RA M 11:07 12 5 8:33 0:32

48 Chris Way Andrew Millington Honda Civic E 11:28 13 6 8:54 0:21

45 Mici Lloyd-Jones Dave Thomas Honda Civic E 11:35 14 7 9:01 0:07

31 Gareth Flynn Guto Sion Williams Peugeot 205 E 12:31 15 8 9:57 0:56

62 Ifan Devine Harry Stubbs Citroen Saxo VTR S 12:48 16 2 10:14 0:17

58 Geraint Bowness Huw Evans Toyota Corolla S 13:08 17 3 10:34 0:20

50 Tomos Arwyn Liam Jones BMW 318 E 13:35 18 9 11:01 0:27

57 Phillip Gallagher Mick Gallagher Ford Escort S 14:08 19 4 11:34 0:33

20 Steve King Peter Scott BMW 318Ti Compact M 14:27 20 6 11:53 0:19

56 Tom Thomas Phil Roberts Toyota Corolla S 14:48 21 5 12:14 0:21

84 David Glyn Jones Timothy Alan Parry Ford Escort N 16:48 22 1 14:14 2:00

43 Wil Edwards Rhidion Jones Ford Escort S 17:15 23 6 14:41 0:27
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67 Dylan Parry Iwan Parry Peugeot 206 S 17:55 24 7 15:21 0:40

40 Alan Evans Rhys Jones Ford Fiesta E 17:57 25 10 15:23 0:02

60 Polly Al Gwilliam Peugeot 206 GTi S 18:12 26 8 15:38 0:15

70 Tom Morgan Will Hough MG ZR S 18:17 27 9 15:43 0:05

66 Callum Jones Paul Clarke Peugeot 106 S 18:52 28 10 16:18 0:35

44 Tim Hodgson Sion Rowlands Ford Escort RS2000 E 19:29 29 11 16:55 0:37

77 Wyn Lloyd Iwan Jones Nissan Micra N 19:38 30 2 17:04 0:09

55 Rhian Jones Catrin Price Toyota Corolla T Sport S 19:39 31 11 17:05 0:01

82 Jac Williams Gethin James Ford Puma N 20:12 32 3 17:38 0:33

85 Kathryn Owens Megan Wyn Williams Mazda MX5 N 20:18 33 4 17:44 0:06

78 Oliver Stott Ian Young Seat Ibiza N 25:55 34 5 23:21 5:37

75 David Alwyn Day Clare Hookham Ford Ka N 39:37 35 6 37:03 13:42

19 Chris Farrell Simon Bentley Ford Escort M 1 9:07 36 7

32 Meredydd Jones Roger Evans Ford Escort E 1 10:31 37 12

63 Berwyn Evans Mari Haf Evans Ford Escort S 1 16:32 38 12

74 Michael Wyn Thomas Cai Walters Citroen C2 VTS N 1 16:38 39 7

76 Alun Barnes Cameron Jones Seat Ibiza N 1 16:52 40 8

72 Geoff Bateman Barry John Allman Peugeot 205 S 1 37:36 41 13

79 Andrew Forrester Ben Forrester Peugeot 205 N 1 37:39 42 9

88 Elis Williams Sion Bowness Peugeot 206 GTi N 9 16:08 43 10
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